Results for FASTCAT #

Breed
Afghan Hound

Afghan Hound

All American

All American

All American

All American
Australian Cattle Do
Australian Cattle Do
Australian Cattle Do
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Belgian Malinois
Black Russian Terrie
Border Collie
Border Terrier

Border Collie
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Border Terrier

Sunday, May 4, 2025

2025098815

Call Name

KLAUS
VIOLET
Maggie
Ducky
Loki

Bo
Josie

Olivia

Rousseau

Kaya
Copy
Seek
Envy
Davy
Fizz
Drew
Pi
Karma
INDY
Demi
Ronald

Cassie

Registered Name

AKC Registration #

GCH Jahara's Blue Victory of Cen HP64863702

HP64863705

Maggie of Sodaville

Rubber Ducky You're the One
Norseman Lost in the Feywild
Bo Beans

CarterCreek Shining Reflection
CarterCreek Soarin The Sierras
Carter Creek’s Vieux Carré
Ryan's Kaya

Heartstoppin’ Duplicate Print

Skyquake’s Ready or Not

CH Sonkist Wanna Piece of Me B

Skyquake’s Heart of a Pirate

Sonkist Love At First Flight HSAds

WWT Windsor’s Last One In

Belcol Pi

HP64863705
MB16776501
PAL291196
MB09406201
MB10002801
PAL286550
PAL286717
PAL289505
QD00371909
DN74986303
DN76160707
DN69966603
DN62792602
DN55241507
DN48250103
DN61281304

OVER THE MOON'S HEIR APPARE WS79881907

MKRIOS INDIANA
Shadowhills Blue Denim
Bellaclan Fireball on Ice

Tilted Kilt Cat Cora’s Cassie

DN78710901
RN37885102
DN63113404
RN27399005

Time
8.72
9.08
8.5
8.56
8.88
9.26
9.22

10.95

38.16
7.21
7.86
8.1
8.41
8.81
9.01
7.95
7.28

12.1
7.09

10.48
8.99

10.08

MPH Handicap

23.46
22.53
24.06
23.9
23.03
22.09
22.18
18.68
5.36
28.37
26.02
25.25
24.32
23.22
22.7
25.73
28.1
16.9
28.85
19.52
22.75

20.29
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1.
1.
1.
1.
1.
1.
1.5
1.
1.
1.
1.

1.5
1.
1.5

Points

23.46
22.53
24.06
23.9
23.03
22.09
33.28
18.68
5.36
28.37
26.02
25.25
24.32
23.22
22.7
25.73
28.1
16.9
28.85
29.28
22.75

30.44



Breed Call Name Registered Name AKC Registration # Time MPH Handicap Points

1 Borzoi Sky Thunderstruck Night Sky at Arca HP64295302 7.81 26.19 1. 26.19
1 Brittany Jolo Lacey Mtn's Jukebox Jackpot §S33713407 8.54 23.95 1. 23.95
1 Cane corso Réta Urban League Rota di Wild Hunt WS76085609 9.92 20.62 1. 20.62
1 Cardigan Welsh Cor Luke Coedwig's Skywalker Joins The R DN64684603 12.43 16.46 1.5 24.68
2 Cardigan Welsh Cor Leia Dragonfly's Princess Leia's Resist DN61811003 13.4 15.26 2. 30.53
1 Cavalier King Charle RhuBee Lady Red RhuBee TS59112003 10.69 19.13 1.5 28.7

2 Cavalier King Charle Elena Elena Charming Times TS59151001 11.96 17.1 2. 34.2

1 Cavalier King Charle MacGyver Quail Run Real Looker TS45396604 10.83 18.89 1.5 28.33
1 Chesapeake Bay Ret Westley Red Water’s As You Wish S$S44536101 8.77 23.32 1. 23.32
1 Chinese Crested Jovanni Rosebriar Royal One TS39624905 8.83 23.16 1.5 34.75
2 Chinese Crested Makada Julbilee's Queen Sheba TS63654001 9.83 20.81 2. 41.62
1 Collie (Rough) & (S  Harper Cascade The Mockingbird Sings  PAL289873 8.93 22.91 1. 22.91
2 Collie (Rough) & (S KIRA AUREALIS ONCE IN A BLUE MOO DN75155204 9.66 21.17 1. 21.17
1 Coton de Tulear Katie Gaby LaCasse NP46612105 10.69 19.13 2. 38.27
2 Coton de Tulear Bao Bao of Birchbark PAL286578 13.43 15.23 2. 30.46
1 Dalmatian Finn MERRY GO ROUND'S HUCKLEBER NP69334103 7.83 26.12 1. 26.12
2 Dalmatian Uma GCH Aberdeen Upon The Umpqu NY00034805 7.94 25.76 1. 25.76
3 Dalmatian Mousse Matchless N Horizon’s Chocolate NP57127902 8.35 245 1. 245

4 Dalmatian Crumbl Sweet Street’s That’s the Way th NP87320401 9.16 22.33 1. 22.33
5 Dalmatian Jellybean Matchless Naughty or Nice NP36068303 10.46 19.55 1. 19.55
6 Dalmatian Rosie GCH Aberdeen's Rhyme Or Reas NY00010409 10.76 19.01 1. 19.01
1 Doberman Pinscher Emma Thunders Sheza Special T Rayne WS79602405 8.3 24.64 1. 24.64
2 Doberman Pinscher Elliott Thunders Yellowstone Juctice WS77614204 8.48 2412 1. 24.12
1 Dutch Shepherd Jade Lionhearts High Desert Beauty =~ PAL283184 7.97 25.66 1. 25.66
1 English Setter Asher Firerun’s Playing with Fire $s31804501 9.38 21.81 1. 21.81
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Breed Call Name Registered Name AKC Registration # Time MPH Handicap Points

1 French Bulldog Zoom Baohuao’s Full Speed Ahead! NP62566501 12.33 16.59 1.5 24.88
2 French Bulldog Dora Baohuao's Adorabull NP48168204 13.97 14.64 2. 29.28
1 German Shepherd D Cynder Bifrost vom Cosabar DN75880301 8.1 25.25 1. 25.25
2 German Shepherd D Cypress Aslaug vom Cosabar DN67132601 8.14 25.13 1. 25.13
3 German Shepherd D Midnight Annbjorg vom cosabar DN67132606 9.03 22.65 1. 22.65
1 Harrier Cheese Mason's The Trouble with Chees HP68847602 8.67 23.59 1. 23.59
2 Harrier SARGENT Flowerbrae Snow Storm Fury HP68256601 10.5 19.48 1. 19.48
1 Icelandic Sheepdog Bjarni FIVE-GAIT KORONA'S BJARNI DN73247501 9.21 22.21 15 33.31
2 Icelandic Sheepdog Fina FIVE-GAIT KORONA'S FINA DN78233401 9.22 22.18 1.5 33.28
3 Icelandic Sheepdog Olaf Five-Gait Elsa's Olafur DN74139602 9.77 20.94 1. 20.94
4 Icelandic Sheepdog Tyri Red Cedar Tyri FDC NA OAJ NF C DN75332201 10.05 20.35 1.5 30.53
5 Icelandic Sheepdog Kesja Five-Gait Kesja NAP NJP OFP FITB DN60520101 10.96 18.66 1.5 27.99
1 Keeshonden Sunny CH Kidkees Shine On TKI NP64871401 8.97 22.8 15 34.2

2 Keeshonden Finn Kidkees Fur’s A-Flyin’ NP69077201 9.58 213515 32.03
1 Labrador Retriever Mia Mielikki of the Feywild §525915005 9. 22.73 1. 22.73
1 Miniature Schnauze Pickles Piccolo Flips Mohorich PAL292787 8.95 22.85 1.5 34.28
1 Mudi Howl Roka Aguara DN74316604 7.79 26.26 1. 26.26
1 Parson Russell Terri May Makkari May-hem MB03785901 8.29 24.67 1.5 37.01
1 Pembroke Welsh Co Willow Outlands Willow Wisp DN59557606 11.18 18.3 2. 36.59
1 Poodle Juniper GCH CH Canzone Fools Rush In R PR21656005 8.66 23.62 1. 23.62
2 Poodle Synder Kriscross Waitin on Diamonds PR22069002 8.88 23.03 1. 23.03
3 Poodle Kota DEERANCH I've Got This PR17827612 10.07 20.31 1. 20.31
1 Poodle (Standard)  Walnut GCH CH Raventree's What About PR26404805 8.54 23.95 1. 23.95
2 Poodle (Standard)  Nauti Kriscross Crossroads Let’s Get Na PR26827803 8.55 23.92 1. 23.92
3 Poodle (Standard) Pepper GCH CH Raventree's Red Hot Chil PR26404802 9.12 22.43 1. 22.43
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Breed Call Name

Pyrenean Shepherd Salem
Retriever (Curly-Co Muddy
Retriever (Curly-Co Koko
Retriever (Golden) Keene
Retriever (Golden) Echo
Rhodesian Ridgebac Groove
Rhodesian Ridgebac Merlin
Rhodesian Ridgebac Maisy
Rhodesian Ridgebac Summer

Rhodesian Ridgebac Quinn

Saluki ROUX
Schipperke Julee
Schipperke Jenny
Schipperke Glory

Shetland Sheepdog ( Cinnamon

Spaniel (English Spri Reggie

Vizsla Arlo
Vizsla Viggo
Vizsla Timber
Whippet Baba
Whippet Sierra
Whippet Typo
Whippet Nala
Whippet Rocco
Whippet Lyra

Sunday, May 4, 2025

Registered Name

PYRWILD Bold Magic

Pizzazz Mister Incredible CAA FC
Flairfor Blue Wave

Wild Mtn Eager To Run

Six Fathoms Deep

Black Rock's Groove Is In The He
GCH Skydance Wizard's Fire BCA
Skydance Mystic Haze CGC TKN
Firedance Summer Surprise at Sk
Black Rock's Dark Side of the Mo
Obi-Wan Sm Voulez Vous Rougar
Olympic Crest Jubilee
Casablanca JJ Meek Imp
Skydance's Olympic Crest Glory
Briar Rose Mischief Managed

Rainspring Moondancer

AKC Registration #

DN77287603
SR87274503
S$S04698902
SR90614305

MA86174601

HP69347701
HP53615002
HP65171402
HP68226104
HP55710102
HP69865206
NP83474001
NP53349202
NP44830402
DN69887403
5520025202

Coast Range's & Spektrum's Rock SS31773307

Spektrum's All Your Heart Desire
Jaybren'sBcuzMoneyDuzntGrow
Take Five Brigas Nuance Mais
Jammin' Starry Sierra Mist
Quixand Mistakes Were Made
Brystal Firebird DCAT CD RA SC
Merci Isle Chasing Starlight At Ki

CH Rantina Cypress Bon's Lyra

S$S06455002

$S31053601

HP59821001
HP67839002
HP65851604
HP62671802
HP68408909
HP66581402

Time

9.4
10.05
10.37

8.82

9.25

7.92

8.29

8.38

8.46
10.47

6.94

9.66
13.51
13.86
12.02

9.27

7.83

8.28

8.62

5.97

6.08

6.18

6.74

6.76

6.88

MPH Handicap

21.76 1.5
20.35 1.
19.72 1.
23.19 1.
22.11 1.
25.83 1.
24.67 1.
24.41 1.
24.18 1.
19.54 1.
29.47 1.
21.17 2.
15.14 1.5
14.76 2.
17.02 1.5
22.07 1.
26.12 1.
24.7 1.
23.73 1.
34.26 1.
33.64 1.
33.1 1.
30.35 1.
30.26 1.

29.73 1.
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Points

32.64
20.35
19.72
23.19
22.11
25.83
24.67
24.41
24.18
19.54
29.47
42.35
22.71
29.52
25.53
22.07
26.12
24.7

23.73
34.26
33.64
33.1

30.35
30.26

29.73
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11

Breed
Whippet

Whippet
Whippet
Whippet
Whippet

Sunday, May 4, 2025

Call Name

Laila
Boulder
Diamond
Piper

Breeze

Registered Name

Rantina's Night Beauty At Bon's
Foxglove River Reflection
Lakota’s Cascadia Coursair SC BC
Kimbreele Chandelier Of Chelsea

KIMERA MACH-SPD SWEET CHR

AKC Registration #
HP61689705

HP53660301
HP62766201
HP61183701
HP45802901

Time
7.03
7.13
7.19
7.48
8.1

MPH Handicap
29.1 1.

28.69 1.
28.45 1.
27.35 1.

25.25 1.
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Points

290.1

28.69
28.45
27.35

25.25



